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Figure 7B is interactive. Use the radio but-
tons in the legend to view the Sz values from 
all profiles (gray curve through data points 
with highest vertical slip) or separately 
from the different groups (blue, yellow, and 
red curves, respectively). To interact with 
Figure 7B if reading the full-text version 
of this paper, please visit https://doi​.org​
/10.1130​/GEOS​.S​.14998629.

Figure 7. Vertical slip distribution along strike 
of the Teton normal fault. (A) Location map of 
scarp profiles (color-filled circles) and swath 
profile shown in C (in green). (B) (interactive) 
Diagram showing vertical fault slip Sz versus 
distance along the Teton normal fault. Note that 
we placed the zero distance value at Jenny Lake 
at the mouth of Cascade Canyon. Color-filled 
circles with error bars are related to category I 
and II profiles, for which the vertical displace-
ment was derived as a mean value. Color-filled 
circles with error bars are related to category 
I and II profiles, for which the vertical slip was 
derived as a mean value, with the uncertainty 
reflecting the upper and lower bounds of possi-
ble Sz values derived from the respective scarp 
profile. Colored vertical bars represent category 
III and IV profiles, from which the vertical dis-
placement was derived as a range between Sz_min 
and Sz_max indicated by the bar height. Please use 
the radio buttons in the legend to view the Sz 
values from all profiles (gray curve through data 
points with highest vertical slip) or separately 
from the different groups (blue, yellow, and red 
curves, respectively). To interact with Figure 7B if 
reading the full-text version of this paper, please 
visit https://doi.org/10.1130/GEOS.S.14998629. 
(C) Swath profile (width: 2 km) along the crest 
of the Teton Range. Vertical exaggeration (VE) 
is 6×. The dark green lines represent the mean 
(thick line) and the maximum and minimum el-
evation values (thin lines above and below the 
thick line, respectively) along the swath profile. 
Thick green line indicates an envelope along the 
peaks of the Teton Range; dashed green line 
shows a symmetric parabolic curve for com-
parison.

-30 -20 -10 0

S N

0

10

20

30

40

Distance along profile (km)

Ve
rti

ca
l s

lip
 S

z 
(m

)

10 20 30

-30 -20 -10 0 10 20 30

Je
nn

y 
La

ke

M
or

an
 B

ay

Jenny Lake

Leigh L.

Phelps Lake

Buffalo
Bowl

Granite
Canyon

Phelps
Lake Ta

gg
ar

t L
ak

e

Trapper
Lake

Jackson Lake

Jackson Lake

western shore eastern shore 
String
Lake

Leigh
Lake

Gl
ac

ier
 G

ulc
h

N

A

B

Pg1
Pm1

Pf1
Pc1lateral moraines

Profile locations and offset geomorphological features

glacial surfaces
hillslope colluvium
fluvial deposits

2

3

4
NS Grand Teton Mount Moran

VE=6

E
le

va
tio

n 
(k

m
)

C

Pg1Pg2

Pg6

Pg7

Pg9, Pg10
Pg8Pg11

Pg3, Pg4
Pg5Pm

1

Pm
2

Pm
3

Pm
4

Pm
5

Pm
6, Pm

7

Pf1

Pf2

Pf3
Pf4, Pf5

Pf6Pf7

Pf8Pf9
Pf10

Pf11
Pf12

Pf13

Pc1Pc2, Pc3

Pc4

Pc5
Pc6

Pc7Pc8

Pc17

Pc18
Pc19

Pc20, Pc21
Pc22
Pc23

Pc9-Pc11

Pc12-Pc16

String L.

110.8°W

110.8°W

110.6°W

110.6°W

43.6°N

43.6°N

43.8°N

43.8°N

44°N

44°N0 10

km

all profiles

Pm and Pg profiles

Pc profiles

Pf profiles

Click on radio button to view Sz from

Pf1

Pf3

Pf5

Pf4
Pf6

Pf8

Pf13

Pf2

Pf7

Pf10
Pf12

Pf9

Pf11 Pc1

Pc3

Pc2Pc5

Pc6Pc7

Pc8

Pc9
Pc10
Pc11

Pc13
Pc14

Pc15

Pc17

Pc18

Pc23

Pc4

Pc16

Pc19

Pc22

Pc12

Pc20

Pc21 Pg1
Pg2

Pg7Pg10
Pg9

Pg3

Pg4
Pg5

Pm2

Pm3Pm4

Pm7

Pm1

Pm5

Pg11

Pm6

Pg8

Pg6

Pg1
Pg2

Pg7Pg10
Pg9

Pg3

Pg4
Pg5

Pm2

Pm3
Pm4

Pf1

Pf3

Pf5

Pf4
Pf6

Pf8Pf11Pf13

Pc1

Pc3
Pc2Pc5

Pc6Pc7

Pc8

Pc9
Pc10
Pc11

Pc13
Pc14

Pc15

Pc17

Pc18

Pc23

Pm5

Pg11
Pc4

Pc16

Pc19

Pc22

Pc20
Pc21

Pf2

Pf7

Pf10Pf12

Pf9

Pg8

Pm6

Pm1

Pm7

Pc12

Pg6

http://geosphere.gsapubs.org
https://doi.org/10.1130/GEOS.S.14998629
https://doi.org/10.1130/GEOS.S.14998629
https://doi.org/10.1130/GEOS.S.14998629

	Previous Page: 
	Page 12: 

	Next Page: 
	Page 12: 

	F7 btn 1: 
	F7 btn 2: 
	F7 btn 3: 
	F7 btn 4: 


